
 
 
 

  

World’s Largest Airlines 1 
 

Simon Cookson 
 

Extra Materials 
 

Information Exchange 



Student A   World’s Largest Airlines 1   Simon Cookson 

The table below shows the airline groups that carried the most passengers in 2023, but some 
information is missing. Your partner has the information. Ask your partner questions and write in 
the missing information. 

Large numbers:  
1,000 = one thousand 
100,000 = one hundred thousand 
1,000,000 = one million 
 
 
 

Ranking Airline Country Number of 
Passengers 

1 American Airlines USA 211,000,000 

2 Delta Air Lines   

3 Ryanair Ireland 183,700,000 

4 United Airlines   

5 China Southern Airlines China 142,200,000 

6 Southwest Airlines   

7 Air China China 125,450,000 

8 Lufthansa   

9 China Eastern Airlines China 115,620,000 

10 International Airlines Group (IAG)   

(Source: 2024 Big Book of Airline Data) 

Airline groups often have more than one airline. For example, the Lufthansa Group includes 
Lufthansa, Austrian Airlines, ITA Airways, etc. International Airlines Group (IAG) includes British 
Airways, Iberia, Aer Lingus, etc.  

How many 
passengers does 
[AIRLINE] carry 

each year? 
 

Where is 
[AIRLINE] based? 

 



Student B   World’s Largest Airlines 1   Simon Cookson 

The table below shows the airline groups that carried the most passengers in 2023, but some 
information is missing. Your partner has the information. Ask your partner questions and write in 
the missing information. 

Large numbers:  
1,000 = one thousand 
100,000 = one hundred thousand 
1,000,000 = one million 
 
 
 

Ranking Airline Country Number of 
Passengers 

1 American Airlines   

2 Delta Air Lines USA 190,000,000 

3 Ryanair   

4 United Airlines USA 164,300,000 

5 China Southern Airlines   

6 Southwest Airlines USA 137,280,000 

7 Air China   

8 Lufthansa Germany 122,535,000 

9 China Eastern Airlines   

10 International Airlines Group (IAG) UK & Spain 115,560,000 

(Source: 2024 Big Book of Airline Data) 

Airline groups often have more than one airline. For example, the Lufthansa Group includes 
Lufthansa, Austrian Airlines, ITA Airways, etc. International Airlines Group (IAG) includes British 
Airways, Iberia, Aer Lingus, etc. 

How many 
passengers does 
[AIRLINE] carry 

each year? 
 

Where is 
[AIRLINE] based? 

 



Answers   World’s Largest Airlines 1   Simon Cookson 

The table below shows the airline groups that carried the most passengers in 2023. It includes 
the name of the airline, the country it is based in and the number of passengers carried. 
 
 

Ranking Airline Country Number of 
Passengers 

1 American Airlines USA 211,000,000 

2 Delta Air Lines USA 190,000,000 

3 Ryanair Ireland 183,700,000 

4 United Airlines USA 164,300,000 

5 China Southern Airlines China 142,200,000 

6 Southwest Airlines USA 137,280,000 

7 Air China China 125,450,000 

8 Lufthansa Germany 122,535,000 

9 China Eastern Airlines China 115,620,000 

10 International Airlines Group (IAG) UK & Spain 115,560,000 

(Source: 2024 Big Book of Airline Data) 
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